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Summe Rang Hcp Alter Club

Theierl Merle 2 1 1 1 1,5 2 2 2 1 2 15,5 1 54 11.10.06 Neumagenheim

Alexander Sophie 1 2 2 2 1,5 1 1 1 2 1 14,5 2 54 18.11.08 Heilbronn-Hohenlohe
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VR Talentiade Endergebnis

Endergebnis AK 9 Jungen
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Summe Rang Hcp Alter Club

Friess Jonas 9 8 10 10 10 9 10 10 8 10 94 1 40 21.01.06 Kaiserhöhe, GC

Alexander Philipp 6,5 10 8,5 9 7 8 6 6 8 7 76 2 45 14.02.06 Heilbronn-Hohenlohe

Brand Bennet 10 5 7 8 4 10 4 8 8 4 68 3 54 10.12.06 Bad Rappenau, GC

Güthlein Christopher 8 4 8,5 6 6 1 9 7 8 9 66,5 4 42 18.01.06 Bad Rappenau, GC

Grandin Frederik 5 9 2 7 5 6,5 7 9 8 6 64,5 5 54 24.04.07 Bad Rappenau, GC

Schimoneck Yannis 4 7 5,5 3 9 2 1 5 4 8 48,5 6 54 17.06.08 Schwäbisch Hall, GC

Chirband Junes 6,5 2 5,5 2 3 4,5 8 2 5 4 42,5 7 54 06.12.09 Heddesheim

Nikitopoulos Philipp Andreas 2 6 1 5 8 3 2 3 1 4 35 8 54 01.01.07 Mannheim-Viernheim

Hiss Tom Petar 2 3 4 1 2 6,5 5 4 3 1 31,5 9 54 19.04.09 Baden Hills G&CC

Krämer Alvaro 2 1 3 4 1 4,5 3 1 2 2 23,5 10 54 23.04.07 Mannheim-Viernheim

Seite 10



VR Talentiade Endergebnis

Endergebnis AK 11 Mädchen
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Summe Rang Hcp Alter Club

Obermüller Maya 5,5 6 6 5 6 3,5 6 6 3,5 6 53,5 1 15,5 05.03.04 Heilbronn-Hohenlohe

Karacic Laura 2,5 5 2 3 5 5 5 4 3,5 4 39 2 54 22.03.05 Heddesheim

Schanbacher Jana 1 4 4 6 4 3,5 4 5 3,5 2 37 3 42 14.03.05 Heilbronn-Hohenlohe

Pettersen Luisa 4 1 3 4 2 6 1 3 3,5 5 32,5 4 54 29.03.04 Neumagenheim

Krauße Leonie 5,5 3 5 1 1 1 3 2 3,5 3 28 5 54 16.07.05 Heidelberg-Lobenfeld

Strein Nicky 2,5 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 3,5 1 20 6 54 31.08.05 Heddesheim
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VR Talentiade Endergebnis

Endergebnis AK 11 Jungen
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Summe Rang Hcp Alter Club

Schenk Maximilian 5,5 10 6 6 10,5 7 11 8 7 10 81 1 27 22.05.04 Schwäbisch Hall, GC

Wörner Maximilian 7,5 9 11 7,5 2 10 7 9 7 9 79 2 23,6 04.05.05 Bruchsal, GC

Keller Niklas 4 11 9,5 10 5 11 9 5 7 4,5 76 3 22,5 10.04.05 Pforzheim, GC

Zielosko Moritz 9 6 9,5 11 9 5 3 11 7 2,5 73 4 50 15.06.05 Schwäbisch Hall, GC

Wiss Ben 7,5 7 8 5 10,5 9 10 2 7 6,5 72,5 5 47 07.05.04 Heddesheim

Reinhardt Fabian 11 4 4 7,5 3 7 2 4 7 11 60,5 6 52 07.07.05 Bad Rappenau, GC

Schlosser Nick 3 8 5 2 7 2 6 10 7 6,5 56,5 7 54 01.08.05 Schwäbisch Hall, GC

Amend Gregor 10 3 1 4 8 7 4 7 7 2,5 53,5 8 47 11.01.05 Mannheim-Viernheim

Schwarz Paul 5,5 2 3 9 4 3,5 5 6 7 8 53 9 54 11.12.04 Bad Rappenau, GC

Lachnitt David 2 5 7 3 6 3,5 8 3 2 4,5 44 10 54 06.09.05 Heddesheim

Jaschke Leon 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 11 54 01.09.04 Neumagenheim
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Endergebnis AK 11 Jungen
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Summe Rang Hcp Alter Club

Wörner Maximilian 7,5 9 11 11 2 10 7 9 7 9 82,5 1 23,6 04.05.05 Bruchsal, GC

Schenk Maximilian 5,5 10 6 6 10,5 7 11 8 7 10 81 2 27 22.05.04 Schwäbisch Hall, GC

Keller Niklas 4 11 9,5 10 5 11 9 5 7 4,5 76 3 22,5 10.04.05 Pforzheim, GC

Wiss Ben 7,5 7 8 5 10,5 9 10 2 7 6,5 72,5 4 47 07.05.04 Heddesheim

Zielosko Moritz 9 6 9,5 7,5 9 5 3 11 7 2,5 69,5 5 50 15.06.05 Schwäbisch Hall, GC

Reinhardt Fabian 11 4 4 7,5 3 7 2 4 7 11 60,5 6 52 07.07.05 Bad Rappenau, GC

Schlosser Nick 3 8 5 2 7 2 6 10 7 6,5 56,5 7 54 01.08.05 Schwäbisch Hall, GC

Amend Gregor 10 3 1 4 8 7 4 7 7 2,5 53,5 8 47 11.01.05 Mannheim-Viernheim

Schwarz Paul 5,5 2 3 9 4 3,5 5 6 7 8 53 9 54 11.12.04 Bad Rappenau, GC

Lachnitt David 2 5 7 3 6 3,5 8 3 2 4,5 44 10 54 06.09.05 Heddesheim

Jaschke Leon 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 11 54 01.09.04 Neumagenheim
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